Svenska DDC Touren 2021
Deltavling 1: Sommarkastet, 19 juni i Varnamo

Placering Spelare 1 Spelare 2
1 Dieter Johansson Fredrik Celinder
2 Stefan Karlsson Anders Johnsson
3 Mike Beckmann Johan Eriksson
4 Peter Henriksson Jonas Bengtsson
5 Niclas Bergehemn Lucas Bergehamn

Klubb

Varnamo FC / KFUM
Norrkoping

LUFS

Varnamo FC
Sédertorns FK
Varnamo FC

Tour podn

25
23
21
20
10




